Restructuring Costs   —   (16.0)   16.0  —   —   (30.5)   30.5  —
Corporate   —   (21.6)   —   (21.6)   —   (18.1)   —   (18.1)   (3.5)  (19.3)%

Total   $ 1,306.4 $ 130.1   $ 16.0 $ 146.1   11.2%  $1,203.9 $ 80.8   $ 30.5 $ 111.3   9.2%  $102.5   8.5%  $ 34.8   31.3%

(1) Excluded items are related to restructuring charges.

Newell Rubbermaid Inc.
Calculation of Free Cash Flow (1)

   Three Months Ended March 31,
   2010   2009
Free Cash Flow (in millions):
Net cash provided by (used in) operating activities   $   29.4   $   (11.2)
Capital expenditures   (31.5)   (32.4)

Free Cash Flow   $ (2.1)  $ (43.6)

(1) Free Cash Flow is defined as cash flow provided by (used in) operating activities less capital expenditures.

Newell Rubbermaid Inc.
Three Months Ended March 31, 2010
In Millions

Currency Analysis

  2010  2009  Year-Over-Year (Decrease) Increase

Currency
Impact

Sales as
Reported

Currency
Impact

Adjusted
Sales

Sales as
Reported

Excluding
Currency

Including
Currency

By Segment
Home & Family  $ 556.9 $ (10.8)  $ 546.1 $ 557.7 (2.0)%  (0.1)%  1.9%
Office Products   351.6  (3.6)   348.0  318.2 9.4%  10.5%  1.1%
Tools, Hardware & Commercial Products   397.9  (15.2)   382.7  328.0 16.7%  21.3%  4.6%

Total Company  $1,306.4 $ (29.6)  $1,276.8 $1,203.9 6.0%  8.5%  2.5%

By Geography
United States  $ 904.6 $ —   $ 904.6 $ 861.3 5.0%  5.0%  —
Canada   78.0  (12.0)   66.0  61.5 7.3%  26.8%  19.5%

  982.6  (12.0)   970.6  922.8 5.2%  6.5%  1.3%

Europe, Middle East and Africa   188.8  (13.1)   175.7  159.6 10.1%  18.3%  8.2%
Latin America   55.7  4.0   59.7  53.7 11.2%  3.7%  (7.4)%
Asia Pacific   79.3  (8.5)   70.8  67.8 4.4%  17.0%  12.5%

Total Company  $1,306.4 $ (29.6)  $1,276.8 $1,203.9 6.0%  8.5%  2.5%

Q1 2010 Earnings Call Presentation

April 30, 2010

2

Statements in this presentation that are not historical in nature constitute forward-looking statements. These
forward-looking statements relate to information or assumptions about the effects of sales, income/(loss), earnings
per share, operating income or gross margin improvements or declines, Project Acceleration, capital and other
expenditures, cash flow, dividends, restructuring costs, costs and cost savings, inflation or deflation, particularly
with respect to commodities such as oil and resin, debt ratings, and management's plans, projections and

[…]

listed in the company’s Annual Report on Form 10-K for 2009 filed with the Securities and Exchange Commission.
Changes in such assumptions or factors could produce significantly different results. The information contained in
this presentation is as of the date indicated. The company assumes no obligation to update any forward-looking
statements contained in this presentation as a result of new information or future events or developments.

Forward-Looking Statement

3

» “Normalized” EPS of $0.25; significant improvement versus prior year
quarter’s $0.20 and driven primarily by increases in core sales and
expansion of gross margin

» Net Sales increase of 8.5% included an increase in core sales of 7.2% and
the positive impact of foreign currency of 2.5%, partially offset by the
impact of last year’s product line exits of (1.2%)

» Gross Margin expansion of 100 basis points to 36.1%

Year-over-year expansion fueled by productivity gains and improved
product mix, which more than offset higher input costs, mainly resin

» Operating Cash Flow of $29 million, compared to a use of $11 million last
year, driven by increased earnings and working capital management

Q1 2010 Summary

4

Q1 Sales: Percent Change by Segment

H&F OP TH&C Total

Core Sales < 1.5 > 13.0 16.7 7.2

Product Line Exits < 0.5 > < 3.6 > 0.0 <1.2>

Currency Translation 1.9 1.1 4.6 2.5

Total <0.1> 10.5 21.3 8.5

5

Full Year 2010 Outlook

Outlook [ 1 ]

Net Sales Growth Low to mid single digit growth

Core Sales Low to mid single digit growth

Product Line Exits -1% to -2%

Currency Translation Slightly negative

Gross Margin Expansion 75 to 100 basis points

"Normalized" EPS [ 2 ] $1.38 to $1.48

Cash Flow from Operations >$500 million

Capital Expenditures $160 to $170 million

[ 1 ]  Reflects outlook communicated in Q1 2010 Earnings Release and Earnings Call

[ 2 ]  See reconciliation included in the Appendix

Appendix

7

Reconciliation: Q1 2010 and Q1 2009 “Normalized” EPS

Q1 2010 Q1 2009

Diluted earnings per share (as reported): $0.19 $0.12

Project Acceleration restructuring costs, net of
tax [ 1 ] $0.04 $0.08

Convertible notes dilution $0.02 $0.00

"Normalized" EPS: $0.25 $0.20

Totals may not foot due to rounding.

[ 1 ]  Restructuring costs include impairment charges, employee termination benefits and other
costs associated with Project Acceleration, and the related tax effects.

8

NWL Convertible Note Dilution and Warrant
Model Including Reconciliation

Transaction Details
Aggregate Principal Amount ($Millions) $345 Shares Underlying 40.088
Maturity March 15, 2014 Warrant Strike Price $11.59
Conversion Price $8.61 Beginning Shares Outstanding 280

Note:  "In the money" warrants under the conversion feature of
the convertible notes may be settled in cash, stock or a Shares Shares